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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of April -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 01/04/25 to 30 /04/2024

Date Day Time Co.mpete Subtopic Faculty
ncies

01/04/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.47 Antifungal Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am

02/04/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am 1.48 Antiviral —I Dr. Ankita
09.00 am

04/04/25 | Friday 09.00 am 1.48 Antiviral —II Dr. Ankita
10.00am

05/04/25 | Saturday 09.00 am 1.47 Antihelmintics Dr. Ashish
10.00am

08/04/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.47 Antiamoebic Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am

09/04/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am 1.48 Antiseptics , Disinfectants Dr. Ankita
09.00 am

2" Part Completion Test
Theory Exam —14/04/2025 to 18/04/2025

Practical Exam — 19/04/25 to 25/04/25
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Dr. Ganesh Pentewar

Professor & HOD

Dept of Pharmacology

PROFESSOR & HOD
PHARMACOLOGY DEPARTMER

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE - 410597
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Department of Pharmacology
Teaching schedule for the Month of April -2025
Tutorial/Practical
Date Day Batch | Time | Competencies Subtopic Faculty
31/03/25 | Tuesday AB 13.30 pm PH 1.8) To Identify & describe the Dr. Sagarika
01/04/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm management of drug
05/04/25 | Thursday EF interactions
TO Learn the management of
various common clinical
Emergencies
07/04/25 | Monday AB,C | 1330 pm | PH 1.6,PH 3.4 | To Recognize and report an Dr. Jayashree
11/04/25 | Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm Adverse Drug Reaction
08/04/25 | Tuesday AB 13.30 pm - To Leatrn the Pharmaco — Dr. Satyajeet
09/04/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm Therapeutic Basis in Clinical
10/04/25 | Thursday | E,F Case Studies.
To Learn the Basic Concepts of
CLINICAL TRIALS, ICF, PIS,
Research Protocol, etc.
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